C
y
li
n
d
e
r
C

MHT3x334" 76 .2 95 .25 17 9 .53
MHT3x338" 76 .2 86 .2 10 .18 8 .08
MHT4x412" 101 .6 114 .3 16 .9 6 .35
MHT4x434" 101 .6 120 .65 26 .09 9 .55
MHT5x512" 127 139 .7 20 .87 6 .35
MHT412x5" 114 .3 127 18 .88 6 .35
Sec25:4
chrome rod standard
Part number
Diametre
Weight
kg/m
Retail
price R
(per meter)
SCHR16MM 16    1 .58
SCHR20MM 20    2 .46
SCHR22MM 22    2 .98
SCHR25MM 25    3 .85
SCHR30MM 30    5 .55
SCHR32MM 32 6 .31
SCHR33MM 33 6 .72
SCHR35MM 35    7 .55
SCHR36MM 36    7 .99
SCHR38MM 38    7 .99
SCHR40MM 40    9 .86
SCHR45MM 45    12 .48
SCHR50MM 50    15 .41
SCHR55MM 55    18 .64
SCHR60MM 60    22 .18
SCHR65MM 65 26 .03
SCHR70MM 70    30 .19
SCHR80MM 80    39 .44
SCHR90MM 90    49 .91
SCHR100MM 100    61 .62
SCHR 7/8" (22 .23mm) 22,23 3 .04
SCHR 3/4" (19 .05mm) 19,05 2 .24
SCHR 1" (25 .4mm) 25 .4 3 .98
SCHR 1 1/16" (26 .98mm) 26,98 4 .57

p
o
n
e
n
ts
Sec25:5
2
5
Cylinder Components
Part number Diametre Weight
kg/m
Retail
price R
 (per meter)
CHR16MM 16 1 .58
CHR20MM 20 2 .46
CHR22MM 22 2 .98
CHR25MM 25 3 .85
CHR30MM 30 5 .55
CHR32MM 32 6 .31
CHR35MM 35 7 .55
CHR36MM 36 7 .99
CHR38MM 38 7 .99
CHR40MM 40 9 .86
CHR45MM 45 12 .48
CHR5OMM so 15 .41
CHR55MM 55 18 .64
CHR56MM 56 19 .32
CHR60MM 60 22 .18
CHR65MM 65 26 .03
CHR70MM 70 30 .19
CHR75MM 75 34 .66
CHR80MM 80 39 .44
CHR85MM 85 44 .52
CHR90MM 90 49 .91
CHR95MM 95 55 .61
CHR98MM 98 59 .22
CHR100MM 100 61 .62
CH105MM 105 67 .94
CHR115MM 115 81 .49
CHR120MM 120 88 .73
CHR 3/4" (19 .05mm) 19 .05 2 .24
CHR 1" (25 .4mm) 25 .4 3 .98
CHR 1 1/16" (26 .98mm) 26,98 4 .57
CHR 1 1/4" (31 .75mm) 17,5 6 .21

2
5
Cylinder Components
Part number
Dimensions Retail
price RBore Rod ØD F LF L1 L
CONGLANDSA 50X40 50 40 59 54x1 .5 22 35 70
CONGLANDSA 60X50 60 50 69 64x1 .5 22 40 75
CONGLANDSA 70X60 70 60 79 74x1 .5 27 40 75
CONGLANDSA 85X70 85 70 100 90x2 30 30 90
CONGLANDSA 90X80 90 80 107 96x2 40 40 95
CONGLANDSA 120X100 120 100 138,5 124x2 42 42 157
head-bush glands for single acting cylinder
Part number Bore Spigot L Retail
price R
CONPISTON40X15 40 15 40
CONPISTON50X20 50 20 40
CONPISTON60X20 60 20 50
CONPISTON60X24 60 24 45
CONPISTON63X20 63 20 50
CONPISTON63X24 63 24 45
CONPISTON70X24 70 24 45
CONPISTON70X27 70 27 50
CONPISTON80X24 80 24 45
CONPISTON80X27 80 27 50
CONPISTON85X27 85 27 50
CONPISTON90X27 90 27 50
CONPISTON90X33 90 33 50
CONPISTON100X27 100 27 50
CONPISTON100X33 100 33 50
CONPISTON125X40 125 40 58
CONPISTON150X40 150 40 58
CONPISTON160X51 160 51 58
CONPISTON180X80 180 80 82
pistons
Sec25:8
end cap
internal  end cap
Part  number Bore ØT S S1 Retail
price R
CONENDCAP40 40 50 10 2
CONENDCAP50 50 60 10 2
CONENDCAP60 60 70 12 2
CONENDCAP63 63 73 12 2
CONENDCAP70 70 80 12 2
CONENDCAP80 80 95 12 2
CONENDCAP85 85 100 15 2
CONENDCAP90 90 105 15 2
CONENDCAP100 100 115 15 2
CONENDCAP125 125 145 18 2
CONENDCAP150 150 170 20 2
CONENDCAP160 160 180 20 2
Part  number Bore ØD ØB S S1 R Retail
price R
CONENDCAPINT40 40 41 27 12 5 7
CONENDCAPINT50 50 51 37 12 5 7
CONENDCAPINT60 60 61 45 15 7 8
CONENDCAPINT70 70 71 56 15 7,5 7,5
CONENDCAPINT80 80 81 65 17 9 8
CONENDCAPINT100 100 101 81 20 10 10
Part  number ØT ØD O Ø INT Ø G SM Retail
price R
CONFLA50 50 109 12,5 87 4 x Ø11 4 x 45°
CONFLA60 60 128 14,5 105 4 x Ø13 4 x 45°
CONFLA70 70 142 16,5 117 4 x Ø13 5 x 45°
CONFLA80 80 162 16,5 127 4 x Ø15 5 x 45°
CONFLA95 95 181 18,5 149 6 x Ø17 7 x 45°
CONFLA115 115 194 24,5 162 6 x Ø17 8 x 45°
flange
Cylinder Components
C
y
li
n
d
e
r
C
o
m
p
o
n
e
n
ts
Sec25:9
2
5
Cylinder Components
Part  number L2 L1 L Ø P Ø T ØD O Retail
price R
CONTRUN50 70 20 110 20 50 65 30
CONTRUN60 80 25 130 25 60 75 35
CONTRUN70 100 30 160 30 70 90 45
CONTRUN80 110 35 180 35 80 100 50
CONTRUN92 115 40 195 40 92 115 55
CONTRUN95 115 40 195 40 95 115 55
CONTRUN105 125 45 215 45 105 125 60
CONTRUN115 145 50 245 50 115 145 70
CONTRUN140 170 60 290 60 140 170 80
trunnion
threaded port
high threaded port
Part  number F L ØD Retail
price R
CONSOC04FR  1/4 16 22
CONSOC06FR  3/8 17 26
CONSOC08FR  1/2 18 30
CONSOC12FR  3/4 20 38
CONSOC16FR 1 25 45
Part  number F LF L ØD Retail
price R
CONSOCHTR04FR  1/4 27    40 22
CONSOCHTR06FR  3/8 28    42 26
CONSOCHTR08FR  1/2 33    48 30
Sec25:10
locknuts
Part  number Thread CH L Price
price R
CONLNM12X15 12x1 .5 19    14
CONLNM14X15 14x1 .5 22    16
CONLNM20X15 20x1 .5 30    23
CONLNM24X2 24x2 36    27
CONLNM27X2 27x2 41    30
CONLNM33X2 33x2 50    35
CONLNM39X3 39x3 60    42
CONLNM48X3 48x3 75    49
CONLNM20X15 20x1 .5 30    18
CONLNM24X2 24x2 36    21
CONLNM27X2 27x2 41    23
blind threaded port

o
m
p
o
n
e
n
ts
Sec25:11
2
5
Cylinder Components
seal kit
Part  number L Retail
price R
CONSKT0040020 40 / 20
CONSKT0040025 40 / 25
CONSKT0045030 45 / 30
CONSKT0050025 50 / 25
CONSKT0050030 50 / 30
CONSKT0060030 60 / 30
CONSKT0060035 60 / 35
CONSKT0063035 63 / 35
CONSKT0063040 63 / 40
CONSKT0070040 70 / 40
CONSKT0075045 75 / 45
CONSKT0080040 80 / 40
CONSKT0080050 80 / 50
CONSKT0085050 85 / 50
CONSKT0090045 90 / 45
CONSKT0090050 90 / 50
CONSKT0100050 100 / 50
CONSKT0100060 100 / 60
CONSKT0100070 100 / 70
CONSKT0125060 125 / 60
CONSKT0125070 125 / 70
CONSKT0150080 150 / 80
CONSKT0160080 160 / 80
CONSKT0160090 160 / 90
CONSKT01800100 180 /100
CONSKT01800120 180 /120
threaded fork clevis
Part  number ØP L Z Z1 H Q W R F Retail
price R
CONTFCLM16X15 16,20 55 39 24    16    35 16 M16X1 .5
CONTFCLM20X15 20,25 65 45 30    20    40 20 M20X1 .5
CONTFCLM24X2 25,25 75 50 30    25    50 25 M24X2
CONTFCLM30X2 30,25 95 65 35    30    60 30 30 M30X2
CONTFCLM33X2 35,25 110 75 40    35    70 35 35 M33X2
Sec25:12
weldable fork
swinging end
Part  number ØP L Z Z1 H Q W R Retail
price R
CONWFCL16P 16,20 50 34 24    16    35 16
CONWFCL20P 20,25 60 40 30    20    40 20
CONWFCL25P 25,25 70 45 30    25    50 25
CONWFCL30P 30,25 80 50 35    30    60 30 30
CONWFCL35P 35,25 90 55 40    35    70 35 35
Part  number ØB ØP ØD L L1 Retail
price R
CONSECL40ROD 50 40 85 82    20
CONSECL50ROD 60 50 98 100    25
CONSECL60ROD 70 60 105 115    30
Clevises
C
y
li

m
p
o
n
e
n
ts
Sec25:13
2
5
Part number
Dimensions Retail
price Rd B d1 H1 D C L2 L3 LF M
GAR6UK 6 6 8 36 21 4 .4 46 .5 12 18 M6X1
GAR8UK 8 8 10 .2 42 24 6 54 14 22 M8X1 .25
GAR10UK 10 9 13 .2 48 29 7 62 .5 15 27 M10X1 .5
GAR12UK 12 10 15 54 34 8 71 18 30 M12X1 .75
GAR15UK 15 12 18 .4 63 40 10 83 20 34 M14X2
GAR17UK 17 14 20 .7 69 46 11 92 23 36 M16X2
GAR20UK 20 16 24 .1 78 53 13 104 .5 27 43 M20X1 .5
GAR25UK 25 20 29 .3 94 64 17 126 33 53 M24X2
GAR30UK 30 22 34 .2 110 73 19 146 .5 37 65 M30X2
GAR35UK 35 25 39 .7 140 82 21 181 42 82 M36X3
GAR40UK 40 28 45 150 92 23 196 48 86 M39X3
GAR45UK 45 32 50 .7 163 102 27 214 52 94 M42X3
GAR50UK 50 35 56 185 112 30 241 60 106 M45X3
GAR60UK 60 44 66 .8 210 135 38 277 .5 75 115 M52X3
GAR70UK 70 49 77 .8 235 160 42 315 87 125 M56X4
GAR80UK 80 55 89 .4 270 180 47 360 100 140 M64X4
clevises GAR Series
Clevises
Sec25:14
Clevises

GIHR-K 60DO 60 90 44 130 130 90 50 200 65 75 59 M58X1 .5 245 326 M10x45
GIHR-K 70DO 70 105 49 150 150 100 55 232 .0 75 86 66 M65X1 .5 315 440 M12x50
GIHR-K 80DO 80 120 55 170 176 125 60 265 .0 80 102 81 M80X2 400 550 M16x50
GIHR-K 90DO 90 130 60 210 206 146 65 232 .0 90 124 101 M100X2 490 810 M16x60
GIHR-K 100DO 100 150 70 235 230 166 70 360 .0 105 138 111 M110X2 610 920 M20x60
GIHR-K 110DO 110 160 70 265 265 190 80 407 .5 115 152 125 M120X3 655 1382 M20x70
GIHR-K 120DO 120 180 85 310 340 217 90 490 .0 140 172 135 M130X3 950 2373 M24x80
Sec25:16
Clevises
Part
number
Dimensions Retail
price Rd B D3 H1 d2 D5 d4 W I5 C1 I4 dk I3 d3
GIR6DO 6 6 8 30 21 13 10 11 5 4 .4 40 .5 12 11 M6x1
GIR8DO 8 8 10 .2 36 24 16 12 .5 14 5 6 48 14 15 M8x1 .25
GIR10DO 10 9 13 .2 43 29 19 15 17 6 .5 7 57 .5 15 20 M10x1 .5
GIR12DO 12 10 15 50 34 22 17 .5 19 6 .5 8 67 18 24 M12x1 .75
GIR15DO 15 12 18 .4 61 40 26 21 22 8 10 81 20 30 M14x2
GIR17DO 17 14 20 .7 67 46 30 24 27 10 11 90 23 34 M16x2
GIR20DO 20 16 24 .1 77 53 35 27 .5 32 10 13 103 .5 27 40 M20x1 .5
GIR25DO 25 20 29 .3 94 64 42 33 .5 36 12 17 126 32 48 M24x2
GIR30DO 30 22 34 .2 110 73 50 40 41 15 19 146 .5 37 56 M30x2
GIR35DO 35 25 39 .7 125 82 58 47 50 15 21 166 42 60 M36x3
GIR40DO 40 28 45 142 92 65 56 56 18 23 188 48 67 M39x3
GIR45DO 45 32 50 .7 145 102 70 62 62 20 27 196 52 65 M42x3
GIR50DO 50 35 56 160 112 75 68 68 20 30 216 60 69 M45x3
GIR60DO 60 44 66 .8 175 135 88 78 78 20 38 242 75 73 M52x3
GIR70DO 70 49 77 .8 200 160 98 85 85 20 42 280 87 80 M56x4
GIR80DO 80 55 89 .4 230 180 110 102 102 25 47 320 100 85 M64x4
clevises GIR Series
C
y
li

GK 80 DO 80 55 141 95 180 47 231 .0 100 10 .0 6 400 .00 620 .0
clevises GK Series
Sec25:18
Spherical Bearings
GE Series
Part number
Dimensions Landing Rating
Retail
price Rd D B C dk rs
min
ris
min
∝°
≈
c c°
GE15ES-2RS 15 26 12 9 22 0 .3 0 .3 8 17 .0 85 .0
GE17ES-2RS 17 30 14 10 25 0 .3 0 .3 10 21 .2 106
GE20ES-2RS 20 35 16 12 29 0 .6 0 .6 9 30 .0 146
GE25ES-2RS 25 42 20 16 35 .5 0 .6 0 .6 7 48 .0 240
GE30ES-2RS 30 47 22 18 40 .7 0 .6 0 .6 6 62 .0 310
GE35ES-2RS 35 55 25 20 47 0 .6 0 .6 6 80 .0 400
GE40ES-2RS 40 62 28 22 53 0 .6 0 .6 7 100 500
GE45ES-2RS 45 68 32 25 60 0 .6 0 .6 7 127 640
GE50ES-2RS 50 75 35 28 66 0 .6 0 .6 6 156 780
GE60ES-2RS 60 90 44 36 80 1 .0 1 .0 6 245 1220
GE70ES-2RS 70 105 49 40 92 1 .0 1 .0 6 315 1560
GE80ES-2RS 80 120 55 45 105 1 .0 1 .0 6 400 2000
GE90ES-2RS 90 130 60 50 115 10 10 5 490 2450
GE100ES-2RS 100 150 70 55 130 1 .0 1 .0 7 610 3050
GE110ES-2RS 110 160 70 55 140 1 .0 1 .0 6 655 3250
GE120ES-2RS 120 180 85 70 160 1 .0 1 .0 6 950 4750
GE140ES-2RS 140 210 90 70 180 1 .0 1 .0 7 1080 5400
GE160ES-2RS 160 230 105 80 200 1 .0 1 .0 8 1360 6800
C
y
li
n